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PAP_NO PARAM

44 PN

44 PN

44 AGWT
44 AGWT
44 BGWT
44 BGWT
44 CRWT
44 CRWT
44 LFNM
44 LFNM
44 LFWT
44 LFWT
44 STWT
44 STWT
44 TOTN
44 TOTN
44 INDLA
44 INDLA
44 MAXLA
44 MAXLA
44 TOTWT
44 TOTWT

Jana Zemankova (Alnus rubra)

P_UNIT

GENUS

umolCO2/r ALNUS
umolCO2/r ALNUS

mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
%

%
mg
mg
mg
mg
%

%
cm2
cm?2
cm2
cm?2
mg
mg

ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS
ALNUS

SPECIES

RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA
RUBRA

DIVl
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY
WOODY

DIV2
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX
N2FIX

Porovnat n

AMBC
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350



/chlost Cisté fotosyntézy, maximalni listovou plochu,

ELEV CO2_UNIT
650 ul/Il
650 ul/I
650 ul/l
650 ul/I
650 ul/Il
650 ul/I
650 ul/Il
650 ul/I
650 ul/l
650 ul/I
650 ul/Il
650 ul/I
650 ul/l
650 ul/I
650 ul/l
650 ul/I
650 ul/l
650 ul/I
650 ul/Il
650 ul/I
650 ul/l
650 ul/I

TIME

46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

POT

METHOD
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC
0.5 GC

STOCK
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED
SEED

XTRT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT
FERT

LEVEL
HI
CONTROL
HI
CONTROL
HI
CONTROL
HI
CONTROL
HI
CONTROL
HI
CONTROL
HI
CONTROL
HI
CONTROL
HI
CONTROL
HI
CONTROL
HI

QUANT
20mgN/I

éOmgNﬂ
éOmgNﬂ
éOmgNﬂ
éOmgNﬂ
éOmgNﬂ
éOmgNﬂ
éOmgNﬂ
éOmgNﬂ
éOmgNﬂ

20mgN/I

CONTROL .



SOURCE
T3
T3
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T4
T4
T1
T1
T1
T1
T4
T4
T3
T3
T3
T3
T1
T1

X_AMB  SE_AMB
11.7700  0.6400
11.7000  1.1600
HE#EHERE 324.3000
HEHEHERE 76.6000
#H#EHEHE 219.6000
790.8000  75.7000
#H#E#EHE 198.4000
720.6000  70.2000

2.8700  0.1100
3.2800  0.0800
HH#EHEHE 189.7000
994.3000  53.5000
892.3000 151.1000
466.2000  28.4000

1.9500  0.1000

2.2800  0.0700
6.3000  0.5000
7.1000  1.0000
348.0000 47.3000
261.4000  12.0000
HE#EHEHE 499.0000
HH#EHERE 146.5000

SD_AMB
1.4311
2.5938

725.1568

171.2828

491.0410

169.2700

443.6360

156.9720
0.2460
0.1789

424.1820

119.6300

337.8700

63.5040
0.2236
0.1565
1.1180
2.2361

105.7660

26.8328

HiH

327.5839

CV*_AMB N_AMB
12.7668
23.2777
30.4505
12.3141
35.6935
22.4752
35.1242
22.8727

9.0000

5.7270
27.6950
12.6332
39.7583
14.3027
12.0400

7.2072
18.6333
33.0691
31.9122
10.7783
29.6980
15.2791

X_ELEV ~ SE_ELEV
23.2000  4.6100
25.9000  1.4800
#H#H#E4 601.7000
HiH#H#EE 221.1000
HEH#H#EE 525.2000
790.8000  78.5000
#H#H#E#  500.4000
711.8000  71.3000

2.4800  0.0700

2.9200  0.0500
#H#H#E#  370.2000
HiH#H#E4 151.2000
HH#H#E# 235.5000
567.9000  72.8000

1.7400  0.0400

2.1400  0.0700

9.4000  2.2000

7.4000  0.4000
484.2000  73.8000
287.8000  40.2000
HUHHHEEE BRI
HiH#H#RE 298.5000

SD_ELEV
10.3083
3.3094
HUH Y
494.3946
909.6730
175.5310
866.7180
159.4320
0.1212
0.1118
641.2050
338.0930
407.8980
162.7860
0.0693
0.1565
3.8105
0.6928
127.8253
89.8899
HUH Y
667.4662



CV* _ELEV N_ELEV
46.6539
13.4165
27.6965
28.7550
35.9585
23.3065
36.1731
23.5183

5.2944

4.0202
27.9095
28.6890
27.8356
30.0978

43147

7.6787
43.9153
10.1423
28.5992
32.7951
28.1283
26.9959
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